
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

22

39

37

722

49

623

605

7

30

100

294

15

13

2

20

58

24

115

158

Name

Adrien RAOULT

Franck BERMOND

Cyril GEORGE

Stéphane RAOULT

Ghislain RAYMOND

Pierre MARCHAND

Grégory LOEVEMBRUCK

Frederic CAMBON

Paul CASTANIER

Michel JUAN

Nicolas DE NATTES

Antoine JUAN

David VUILLEMIN

Fabrice ROUX

Adam NOU

Johann FACCINI

Stéphane PARGUEL

Sébastien GOURG

Michaël LUCOTTE

Class
KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

7

4

Diff

0.330

5.730

9.287

9.676

13.524

15.768

22.120

25.525

29.223

29.359

30.013

30.062

35.746

38.890

39.406

1 Tour

6 Tours

9 Tours

Total Tm

9:01.763

9:02.093

9:07.493

9:11.050

9:11.439

9:15.287

9:17.531

9:23.883

9:27.288

9:30.986

9:31.122

9:31.776

9:31.825

9:37.509

9:40.653

9:41.169

9:10.213

5:09.996

3:05.557

Best Tm

41.348

41.333

41.691

41.762

41.961

42.299

42.209

42.592

42.759

42.896

42.625

42.416

42.579

43.311

43.270

43.466

43.763

43.030

44.064

Nat/State

Alpha

Alpha

Kubica

CRG

Rosso Korsa

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

CRG

Rosso Korsa

Alpha

Sodi

Alpha

Sodi

Alpha

Sodi

CRG

Sodi

Sponsor

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

Points

30

25

21

18

30

25

21

18

17

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

Trié par tour

Margin of Victory

0.330

Avg. Speed

86,385

Best Lap Tm

41.333

Best Spd

87,097

Best Lap by

39 - Franck BERMOND
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Les Rencontres Elceka Automne 2020
Groupe 5-1 : KZ 2 KZ 2 M/G

Finale 1 - 13 tours

Course Démarré à 14:16:39
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